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CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

URANUS-5
URANUS-10
URANUS-13

5W
10W
13W 

390lm
840lm
1050lm

80/90
80/90
80/90

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K

Ø82x47.5mm
Ø82x47.5mm
Ø106x54.5mm

Structural designed with integration of heatsink 
and surface cover, aims at increasing the heat 
dissipation area. IP54 waterproof for indoor use, 
especially for damp locations. 

UL94-V0 Fire-rated PC diffuser provides high light 
transmittance and even light output. It is an ideal 
replacement for residential and commercial 
lighting.

Mounting Type- Recessed
Housing- Aluminum heat sink
Diffuser- Fire rated PC
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1
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