

bluelunar LIGHTING LTD.

(6 Rohs Alu. IES IP54

Drivers bluelung TCI Helvar



Item Description

Mounting Type- Recessed Housing- Aluminum heat sink Diffuser- Fire rated PC

Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30°C LM70)

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / $0\sim 10V$ / Triac

Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Objective

Structural designed with integration of heatsink and surface cover, aims at increasing the heat dissipation area. IP54 waterproof for indoor use, especially for damp locations.

UL94-V0 Fire-rated PC diffuser provides high light transmittance and even light output. It is an ideal replacement for residential and commercial lighting.

CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
URANUS-5	5W	390lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø82x47.5mm
URANUS-10	10W	840lm		2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø82x47.5mm
URANUS-13	13W	1050lm		2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø106x54.5mm





